VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2021 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB1800 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 26

Commission on Economic Opportunity for Virginians in Aspiring and Diverse Communities

| Item 26 | First Year - FY2021 | Second Year - FY2022 |
|---------------------------------------|---------------------|----------------------|
| Economic Development Services (53400) | \$0 | \$0 |